
● 9:00 - 16:00  ● Umekoji Park

Notice: In case of rain, 
the market may be cancelled

as of Dec. 13, 2023

Mar 30 – Apr 12, 2026 

Until Apr 15
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●The cheapest ticket (700 yen) for Kyoto Tower is sold at Kyo Navi! 

UZUMASA KYOTO VILLAGE

as of Mar 9 2026

Apr 4

Official Website 
Kyoto City  |  Kyoto City Official Guide

NIDEC KYOTO TOWER
Enjoy a view 100 meters above the ground! 
You can also enjoy the night view at the 
highest place in Kyoto!
● Open: 10:00 - 20:30 (last entry) 
● Price:  900 yen 

Umekoji Handicraft Market

Apr 12

Until May 31

SAKURA NIGHTSMar 19 - Apr 19

Until Apr 3
● Traditional Japanese Dolls Exhibition
● 10:00 - 15:30 (last entry) 
● 600 yen ● Hokyo-ji Temple

Spring Dolls Exhibition

Heian Rakuichi Handicraft Market
t● 10:00 - 16:00  ● Okazaki Park

Mar 31-Apr 1, 7, 8

Apr 5 Antique & Handicraft Market
● 7:00 - 16:30 ● To-ji Temple

Until Apr 30

● Otokoyama area is famous for its cherry blossoms.
Various kinds of traditional performances are shown during
the festival period. ● Iwashimizu Hachimangu Shrine

Otokoyama Sakura (Cherry Blossom) 
Festival  

Until Apr 12 100th Anniversary of Showa 1: 
An Era Colored by Seihō, Kaii, Matazō, et al

● 10:00 - 16:30 (last entry) ● Open  daily
● 1,500 yen ● Fukuda Art Museum 

● Every day 18:00 / 19:00
● Premium Seat：6,600 yen 
● Seat with tea and sweets: 6,050 yen
● Adults   ：5,500 yen  
● Age 16-22       ：3,850 yen 
● Age   7-15       ：3,300 yen 

7 Traditional Performances including Kyogen，
Maiko Dance, Koto Music on One Stage!

● Shinnyo-do Temple
● Honpo-ji Temple

Nirvana paintings exhibition
at temples

IMMERSIVE THEATRE &PROJECTION MAPPING
● 18:00 - 21:00 (last entry) 
● 2,800 yen - 4,700 yen ● Nijo Castle

Until Jun 3 Ikemen Tenugui Exhibition
● Tenugui exhibition designed ‘Ikemen’ ● Open daily ● 1200 yen
● 10:00 - 18:30 (last entry) ● Hosotsuji Ihee Museum

Evening Illumination

Until Apr 2 Kitano Odori 
● 14:00 / 16:30  
● 7,000 yen with Tea Ceremony

6,000 yen without Tea
● Kamishichiken Kaburenjo Theater                                        

● until Apr 5 ● 9:00 - 15:45 ● 800 yen
● until Apr 15  ● 10:00 - 16:00 ● 1,000 yen

Until Apr 5 ● Kiyomizu-dera Temple  ● Chion-in Temple
● Gion Shirakawa Street

Until Apr 12  ● To-ji Temple  ● Myoken-ji Temple
● Hirano-jinja shrine

Until May 6   ● Kodai-ji Temple  ● Entoku-in Temple
Until May 24 ● Kitano Tenmangu Shirine

● 10:00 - 17:00
● Closed on Mon ● 2,000 yen ● Hosomi Museum

Kongo Teiki Noh (Regular Performances)
● Noh performances “Seiganji”, “Kuramatengu Shirogashira” 
● 6,000 yen at the door / 5,500 yen in advance ● 13:00 
● Kongo Noh Theater ● Reservation: 075-441-7222

Apr 1 - 30 Miyako Odori
● 12:30  / 14:30  / 16:30 
● 1st class with Tea Ceremony: 7,000 yen

1st class: 6,000 yen without tea
2nd class: 4,000 yen without tea       

●The Gion Kobu Kaburenjo Theater

The only theme park in Japan where you can observe the 
filming of period dramas! 
Enjoy attractions based on the Edo period such as 
“Ninja Show”, “Samurai Sword Fighting Lesson”, etc. 
● Open: 10:00-20:00 (last entry) 
● Price: 2,800 yen

*Information is subject to change without notice. Please check each event's homepage before deciding to attend.

EMBLEMS OF SPRING
● 10:00 – 16:00 ● Closed on Mon ● 1,000 yen ● Raku Museum

Until Apr 19

Shimura Fukumi : 101-year Journey 
Devoted to Dyeing and Weaving-The Floating 
Bridge of Dreams

Through Art and Calligraphy,Enter the 
World of Hyakunin Isshu

● 10:00 - 16:30 (last entry) ● Open  daily
● 1,000 yen ● Saga Arashiyama Museum of Arts and Culture

Until Apr 12 

Apr 1 - 5 Heian jingu SakuraOtoyo

● 1,500 yen – 4,000 yen
● 18:15 – 20:30(last entry) ● Heian Jingu Shrine

●Magnificent shrine buildings and crimson  
weeping cherry blossoms as well as live music.

Details

Seiryu-e Festival
● Parade of the Blue Dragon ● 500 yen ● 14:00 – 15:30
● Kiyomizu Temple

Apr 3

Saga Dai Nenbutsu KyogenApr 5,11,12
● Buddhism Pantomime Performance  ● 13:30 - ● Free
● Saga Seiryo-ji Temple

Details

Apr 12 Kitayama Craft Garden
● 10:00 - 16:00 ● Garden of Fine Arts Kyoto 
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